Major Services

TANF Cash Assistance
TANF Employment Services
Child Care Assistance

Food Assistance(SNAP)
Energy Assistance

General Assistance
Vocational Rehabilitation Services
Family Preservation
Reintegration/Foster Care
Adoption Support

2019 County Population Estimates

Population
Under 20
20-64

65 & Over

Caseload Unit

Avg. monthly persons
Avg. monthly adults
Avg. monthly children
Avg. monthly persons
Persons

Avg. monthly persons
Avg. monthly persons
Persons

Avg. monthly children
Avg. monthly children

Total of programs listed

Persons Served

Allen

FY 2020 FY 2021 FY 2022

52
38
42
1,347
318

32

77
69

44
41
56

2,601

568
0
14

67
84

.

lLi

12,369
3,197
6,666
2,506

37

29

50
1,466
565

10

65
80

Annual Service Dollars

FY 2020

$83,5637
$12,006
$164,917
$1,877,225
$258,434
$0

$30,517
$29,682
$2,804,563
$320,901

FY 2020
$5,581,782

FY 2021

$60,225
$18,409
$209,951
$6,259,155
$237,687
$0

$16,105
$50,886
$2,560,022
$461,689

FY 2021
$9,874,128

This is not an exhaustive listing of all programs or persons served within DCF. No grants are included.
If you have questions regarding this data, please contact Mike Deines at Michael.Deines@ks.gov

Strong Families Make A Strong Kansas

FY 2022

$53,444
$12,819
$204,219
$4,565,408
$612,744
$0

$7,874
$33,925
$2,398,283
$447,628

FY 2022
$8,336,344



