

Major Services

TANF Cash Assistance
TANF Employment Services
Child Care Assistance
Food Assistance(SNAP)
Energy Assistance
General Assistance
Vocational Rehabilitation Services
Family Preservation
Reintegration/Foster Care
Adoption Support

Allen

	Persons Served			Annual Service Dollars		
Caseload Unit	FY 2020	FY 2021	FY 2022	FY 2020	FY 2021	FY 2022
Avg. monthly persons	52	44	37	\$83,537	\$60,225	\$53,444
Avg. monthly adults	38	41	29	\$12,006	\$18,409	\$12,819
Avg. monthly children	42	56	50	\$164,917	\$209,951	\$204,219
Avg. monthly persons	1,347	2,601	1,466	\$1,877,225	\$6,259,155	\$4,565,408
Persons	318	568	565	\$258,434	\$237,687	\$612,744
Avg. monthly persons	0	0	0	\$0	\$0	\$0
Avg. monthly persons	32	14	10	\$30,517	\$16,105	\$7,874
Persons	5	8	6	\$29,682	\$50,886	\$33,925
Avg. monthly children	77	67	65	\$2,804,563	\$2,560,022	\$2,398,283
Avg. monthly children	69	84	80	\$320,901	\$461,689	\$447,628
Total of programs listed				FY 2020	FY 2021	FY 2022
				\$5,581,782	\$9,874,128	\$8,336,344

2019 County Population Estimates

•	
Population	12,369
Under 20	3,197
20-64	6,666
65 & Over	2,506

